§@ﬁ EUGENE AERONAUTS

8:30

8:45

9:00

10:45

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:00

14:00

14:15

15:15

17:30

Monster Fest, Eugene RC Aeronauts & Aerobeez
August 17" & 18", 2013

Daily Event Schedule

Safety & Pilots Brief

Aerobeez Flight Demo

Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo’s per Field Boss)
Pat & Oliver Flight Demo

Draw Prizes (1* of the day)

Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo’s per Field Boss)

Break for lunch (Spectators allowed in to pit area to talk with pilots)

Candy Drop for Kids & RTF Airplane giveaway (Kids 12 and under)
Multi-Rotor time

Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo’s per Field Boss)
Aerobeez Flight Demo

Draw Prizes (Aerobeez 30cc ARF Saturday, 50cc ARF Sunday)
Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo’s per Field Boss)

End of Schedule, Open Field for Flying



