

Monster Fest, Eugene RC Aeronauts & Aerobeez August 17th & 18th, 2013

Daily Event Schedule

8:30	Safety & Pilots Brief
8:45	Aerobeez Flight Demo
9:00	Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo's per Field Boss)
10:45	Pat & Oliver Flight Demo
11:00	Draw Prizes (1 st of the day)
11:15	Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo's per Field Boss)
12:00	Break for lunch (Spectators allowed in to pit area to talk with pilots)
12:30	Candy Drop for Kids & RTF Airplane giveaway (Kids 12 and under)
12:45	Multi-Rotor time
13:00	Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo's per Field Boss)
14:00	Aerobeez Flight Demo
14:15	Draw Prizes (Aerobeez 30cc ARF Saturday, 50cc ARF Sunday)
15:15	Open Flying (Heli & Airplane Flight Demo's per Field Boss)
17:30	End of Schedule, Open Field for Flying